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Sl. 
No. 

Name   Designation  Mobil No.  Mail Id 
Hostel 

1 Prof. Nabakumar Jana (M&C) 
Chief 
Warden 9735337512 nabakumarjana@iitism.ac.in Diamond Hostel 

2 Prof. Ashok Kumar (ME) Warden 8603401161 ashokmin@iitism.ac.in  
3 Prof. Sandip Mandal (Chemical) Warden 9775610378 sandip@iitism.ac.in  

4 
Prof. Busigari Rajasekhar 
Reddy 

Chief 
Warden 9566267944 rajasekhar@iitism.ac.in Emerald Hostel 

5 Prof. Ahmed Sameer (HSS) Warden 9554153413 sameer@iitism.ac.in  
6 Prof. Rajendra Parmula Warden  rajendra@iitism.ac.in  
7 Prof. Mohit Agarwal 

Chief 
Warden 

 mohit@iitism.ac.in Topaz Hostel 

8 Prof. Swarandeep Sahoo (AGP) Warden 8762960598 swarandeep@iitism.ac.in  
9 Prof. Ashok Das (M&C) Warden 9681442503 ashokdas@iitism.ac.in  

10 Prof. Ashok Kumar (EE) 
Chief 
Warden 9651853535 krashok@iitism.ac.in Amber Hostel 

11 Prof. Soumya Bagchi (Phys) Warden 9734778872 sbagchi@iitism.ac.in  
12 Prof. Sukanta Halder (EE) Warden 9027425536 sukanta.ee@iitism.ac.in  
13 Prof. Paidinaidu Paluri (CE) Warden 9471192195 naidu@iitism.ac.in  
14 Prof. Ananda Shankar Hati (EE) Warden 9471191571 anandashati@iitism.ac.in  
15 Prof. Pawan Gupta Warden  pawang@iitism.ac.in  

16 Prof. Tarun Kuamr Naiya (PE) 
Chief 
Warden 9471191367 tarunnaiya@iitism.ac.in Sapphire Hostel 

17 Prof. Sayantan Ghosh (PE) Warden 8420597611 sayantan@iitism.ac.in  
18 Prof. Suresh Pandian Warden  espandian@iitism.ac.in  

19 
Prof. Lutukurthi D N V V 
Konda (Chemical) 

Chief 
Warden 9471192194 dnvvkonda@iitism.ac.in Jasper Hostel 

20 Prof. Tanveer Alam Warden  tanweer@iitism.ac.in  
21 Prof. Ashutosh Tripathy (AGL) Warden 7682893389 ashutosh@iitism.ac.in  
22 Prof. Nitai Pal (EE) Warden 9471154739 nitai@iitism.ac.in  
23 Prof. Partha Pratim Mandal (AGP) Warden 8879331804 partham@iitism.ac.in  

24 
Prof. Mahendra N. Nandanwar 
(Chemical) 

Warden  nandanwar@iitism.ac.in  

25 Prof. Nitesh Kumar Sahu (FMME) Warden 
8120289038 nitesh@iitism.ac.in  

26 Prof. Niladri Patra (CCB) Warden 9051367395 npatra2@iitism.ac.in  

27 Prof. Udita Bansal (AGL) 
Chief 
Warden 9693902725 ubansal@iitism.ac.in Opal Hostel 

28 Prof. Sabnam Basu (MS) Warden 8981827083 sabnambasu@iitism.ac.in  
29 Shanmugapriya T (HSS) Warden  shanmugapriya@iitism.ac.in  

30 Prof. Madhulika Gupta (CCB) 
Chief 
Warden 9810355532 madhulikagupta@iitism.ac.in Ruby and Rosaline 

Hostel 
31 

Prof. Madhumanti Bhattacharya 
(FMME) 

Warden 9830189594 madhumanti@iitism.ac.in  

32 Prof. Niptika Jana (AGP) Warden 9903080428 niptikaj@iitism.ac.in  
33 Prof. Aarti Kumari (FMME) Warden 9304603155 aarti@iitism.ac.in  

34 Prof. K Priya Ajit (MME) 
Chief 
Warden 9471191850 ajitkp@iitism.ac.in Aquamarine Hostel 

35 
Prof. Mohammad Sikandar Azam 
(MECH) 

Warden 9471191569 mdsazam@iitism.ac.in  

36 Prof. Swagata Bhaumik (MECH) Warden 
9149683769 swagatabhaumik@iitism.ac.in  

37 Prof. Tinesh Pathania (ESE) Warden 8828290580 tineshpathania@iitism.ac.in  
38 Prof. Subhankar Sen (MECH) Warden 8332969374 ssen@iitism.ac.in  
39 Prof. Ajeet Yadav (ME) Warden 7607222169 ajeet@iitism.ac.in  

40 
Prof. Suresh Kumar Yatirajula 
(Chemical) 

Chief 
Warden 9471191341 suresh@iitism.ac.in International Hostel & 

Married Hostel 
41 Prof. Rajendra Prasad Giri (PHY) Warden 9836775385 rpgiri@iitism.ac.in  


